
-1.5

-0.5

0.5

1.5

2.5

3.5

4.5

-4

-3

-1

0

1

2

3

7/29/2025 18:00 7/30/2025 18:00

Ts
un

am
i(

m
)

on
(m

,M
LL

W
)

Time (GMT)

Tide Gage: Crescent City, CA Level (m) Tide (m) Earthquake Level-Tide (m)
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Max Amplitude:   1.01 mMax Amplitude:   1.01 m
Max Wave Height:   2.01 mMax Wave Height:   2.01 m

Observed Tsunami (M 8.8)Observed Tsunami (M 8.8)
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Maximum Wave Height Maximum Wave Height 
(peak to trough) 2.01 m(peak to trough) 2.01 m

Maximum Amplitude Maximum Amplitude 
1.01 m1.01 m
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Surface Eleva onSurface Eleva on
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